
Memoriál Jana Gajdoše - GIRLS
11.11.2023 - TJ Sokol Brno I Director of Competition: Jan Caska
GIRLS Head Judge: Pavla Varmužková

Rank Name Birth Club D E pen D E pen D E pen D E pen TOTAL

1 CZE - Sokol Brno I A
Kubošná Veronika 2010 Sokol Brno I A 3,4 9,250 0,0 12,650 1,4 7,700 0,0 9,100 4,1 7,500 0,0 11,600 4,2 7,650 0,0 11,850 45,200
Karásková Karolína 2010 Sokol Brno I A 3,4 9,100 0,0 12,500 1,5 7,500 0,0 9,000 4,0 7,200 0,0 11,200 3,5 6,750 0,0 10,250 42,950
Sobolová Sára 2012 Sokol Brno I A 3,2 8,750 0,0 11,950 1,8 6,900 0,0 8,700 3,5 7,600 0,0 11,100 3,3 7,400 0,0 10,700 42,450
Urbanová Daniela 2011 Sokol Brno I A 2,4 8,950 0,0 11,350 1,4 5,300 0,0 6,700 3,3 6,850 0,0 10,150 3,1 4,900 0,0 8,000 36,200
Total 37,100 26,800 33,900 32,800 130,600

2 CZE - Sokol Kampa
Jenšíková Valentýna 2010 Sokol Kampa 3,4 8,900 0,0 12,300 2,4 7,250 0,0 9,650 3,7 6,650 0,0 10,350 3,2 7,600 0,0 10,800 43,100
Steinhauserová Julie 2010 Sokol Kampa 3,4 8,700 0,0 12,100 2,2 6,550 0,0 8,750 4,4 7,150 0,0 11,550 3,6 7,350 0,0 10,950 43,350
Měřinská Beata 2010 Sokol Kampa 3,2 8,750 0,0 11,950 1,6 5,850 0,0 7,450 4,0 8,050 0,0 12,050 3,2 7,800 0,0 11,000 42,450
Štaidlová Edita 2012 Sokol Kampa 3,2 8,650 0,0 11,850 1,5 5,800 0,0 7,300 3,9 7,200 0,1 11,000 3,0 6,700 0,0 9,700 39,850
Total 36,350 25,850 34,600 32,750 129,550

3 CZE - Bohemians Praha A
Červenková Ágnes 2012 Bohemians Praha A 1,6 9,150 0,0 10,750 1,7 7,750 0,0 9,450 3,8 7,600 0,0 11,400 3,1 7,850 0,0 10,950 42,550
Poláková Kateřina 2011 Bohemians Praha A 3,4 8,550 0,0 11,950 1,2 7,950 0,0 9,150 3,9 6,900 0,0 10,800 3,1 7,100 0,0 10,200 42,100
Maříková Kateřina 2011 Bohemians Praha A 3,4 9,050 0,0 12,450 1,2 7,100 0,0 8,300 4,4 6,550 0,0 10,950 3,4 7,550 0,0 10,950 42,650
Pangrácová Eva 2010 Bohemians Praha A 3,2 8,600 0,0 11,800 1,2 7,000 0,0 8,200 3,8 7,000 0,0 10,800 3,2 8,000 0,0 11,200 42,000
Total 36,200 26,900 33,150 33,100 129,350

4 SLO -National Team
Škrinjar Zala 2011 SLO -National Team 1,6 8,850 0,0 10,450 1,1 7,850 0,0 8,950 4,1 4,950 0,0 9,050 3,1 6,950 0,0 10,050 38,500
Tomažič Živa 2011 SLO -National Team 2,0 9,050 0,0 11,050 1,1 8,300 0,0 9,400 3,5 5,300 0,0 8,800 3,2 5,000 0,1 8,100 37,350
Akrapovič Ema 2011 SLO -National Team 3,2 7,900 0,3 10,800 2,6 7,100 0,0 9,700 3,8 7,350 0,0 11,150 3,3 7,900 0,0 11,200 42,850
Ota Aja 2010 SLO -National Team 3,2 9,000 0,0 12,200 2,0 7,550 0,0 9,550 4,2 6,850 0,1 10,950 3,9 7,400 0,0 11,300 44,000
Total 34,050 28,650 31,150 32,550 126,400

5 CZE - AC Sparta Praha
Žáková Veronika 2012 AC Sparta Praha 1,6 8,950 0,0 10,550 1,4 6,100 0,0 7,500 3,2 7,650 0,0 10,850 2,3 7,350 0,0 9,650 38,550
Kazyrevič Darja 2011 AC Sparta Praha 3,2 8,850 0,0 12,050 1,5 6,750 0,0 8,250 3,8 7,400 0,0 11,200 3,0 7,350 0,0 10,350 41,850
Pálková Anna 2011 AC Sparta Praha 3,2 8,950 0,0 12,150 1,4 6,900 0,0 8,300 3,9 6,950 0,0 10,850 2,8 7,450 0,0 10,250 41,550
Matoušková Ella 2011 AC Sparta Praha 3,2 8,550 0,0 11,750 1,3 7,400 0,0 8,700 3,9 5,700 0,0 9,600 3,2 7,500 0,0 10,700 40,750
Total 35,950 25,250 32,900 31,300 125,400

6 CZE - GYMPRA
Nekvasilová Julie 2012 GYMPRA 3,2 8,550 0,1 11,650 1,6 6,550 0,0 8,150 3,6 7,500 0,0 11,100 2,8 6,500 0,0 9,300 40,200
Beerová Anna 2013 GYMPRA 3,2 8,750 0,0 11,950 1,2 7,600 0,0 8,800 4,0 7,750 0,0 11,750 3,0 8,100 0,0 11,100 43,600
Jankotová Klára 2013 GYMPRA 1,6 8,600 0,0 10,200 1,0 5,450 0,0 6,450 2,6 7,300 0,0 9,900 1,9 6,400 0,0 8,300 34,850
Hosnedlová Adriana 2013 GYMPRA 2,4 8,700 0,0 11,100 1,0 7,400 0,0 8,400 4,1 7,200 0,1 11,200 3,1 7,600 0,1 10,600 41,300
Total 34,700 25,350 34,050 31,000 125,100

7 AUT - Turnsport Austria
Gschlisser Leonie 2010 Turnsport Austria 3,2 9,150 0,0 12,350 1,9 7,550 0,0 9,450 4,2 6,700 0,1 10,800 3,9 7,100 0,0 11,000 43,600
Holecek Amelina 2010 Turnsport Austria 2,4 8,750 0,0 11,150 2,0 7,900 0,0 9,900 3,6 6,550 0,1 10,050 3,1 6,700 0,1 9,700 40,800
Walli Lea 2011 Turnsport Austria 3,4 7,600 0,3 10,700 2,7 7,000 0,0 9,700 4,0 5,650 0,0 9,650 3,3 7,000 0,0 10,300 40,350
Reidl Emely Joy 2010 Turnsport Austria 2,0 8,850 0,0 10,850 1,4 6,850 0,0 8,250 3,5 5,150 0,0 8,650 3,0 6,750 0,0 9,750 37,500
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Total 34,350 29,050 30,500 31,050 124,950
8 CZE - GK Vítkovice

Bártková Kateřina 2010 GK Vítkovice 3,2 8,550 0,0 11,750 1,2 8,150 0,0 9,350 3,3 7,000 0,0 10,300 3,2 7,500 0,0 10,700 42,100
Novotná Sára Anna 2011 GK Vítkovice 3,2 8,850 0,0 12,050 1,2 6,850 0,0 8,050 3,4 7,200 0,0 10,600 3,0 6,350 0,0 9,350 40,050
Raková Linda 2011 GK Vítkovice 2,4 8,800 0,0 11,200 1,1 7,200 0,0 8,300 3,5 6,950 0,0 10,450 3,1 6,900 0,0 10,000 39,950
Prutkayová Frederika 2013 GK Vítkovice 2,4 9,000 0,0 11,400 0,8 5,850 0,0 6,650 2,6 6,700 0,1 9,200 2,8 6,200 0,0 9,000 36,250
Total 35,200 25,700 31,350 30,050 122,300

9 AUT - Vorarlberg-Tirol
Rüf Eva 2012 Vorarlberg-Tirol 1,6 9,000 0,1 10,500 1,0 6,100 0,0 7,100 3,1 7,700 0,0 10,800 2,2 6,700 0,0 8,900 37,300
Beck Jana 2011 Vorarlberg-Tirol 1,6 9,100 0,0 10,700 1,2 7,150 0,0 8,350 3,0 7,700 0,0 10,700 2,4 5,500 0,0 7,900 37,650
Prugg Natalie 2010 Vorarlberg-Tirol 2,0 9,100 0,0 11,100 1,2 7,200 0,0 8,400 3,1 7,850 0,0 10,950 3,0 6,800 0,0 9,800 40,250
Strigl Maria 2011 Vorarlberg-Tirol 3,4 8,850 0,0 12,250 1,4 7,000 0,0 8,400 3,3 7,450 0,0 10,750 3,5 7,600 0,0 11,100 42,500
Total 34,050 25,150 32,500 29,800 121,500

10 SLO - Zelena Jama
Orel Taja 2012 Zelena Jama 1,6 9,000 0,0 10,600 0,7 7,350 4,0 4,050 2,9 6,350 0,0 9,250 3,1 6,900 0,1 9,900 33,800
Makuc Ula 2010 Zelena Jama 1,6 8,950 0,0 10,550 1,1 7,200 0,0 8,300 3,4 5,300 0,0 8,700 3,1 5,500 0,0 8,600 36,150
Stare Ajda 2010 Zelena Jama 3,2 8,650 0,0 11,850 1,5 6,250 0,0 7,750 3,3 8,250 0,0 11,550 2,1 7,600 0,0 9,700 40,850
Radivojevič Julija 2013 Zelena Jama 3,4 9,000 0,0 12,400 1,3 6,700 0,0 8,000 3,1 7,400 0,0 10,500 2,4 7,050 0,0 9,450 40,350
Total 34,850 24,050 31,300 29,050 119,250

11 AUT - ASVÖ Wien
Klacanska Paulina 2013 ASVÖ Wien 3,4 8,550 0,0 11,950 0,9 5,000 0,0 5,900 2,8 7,250 0,0 10,050 3,0 6,350 0,0 9,350 37,250
Schwaiger Amalia 2012 ASVÖ Wien 3,4 8,700 0,0 12,100 1,4 7,600 0,0 9,000 4,0 5,700 0,0 9,700 3,8 6,100 0,0 9,900 40,700
Richter  Helene 2011 ASVÖ Wien 2,4 8,800 0,0 11,200 2,0 7,150 0,0 9,150 4,1 6,050 0,0 10,150 3,6 6,700 0,0 10,300 40,800
Total 35,250 24,050 29,900 29,550 118,750

12 CZE - Sokol Brno I B
Kafková Barbora 2012 Sokol Brno I B 2,4 8,850 0,0 11,250 1,0 6,550 0,0 7,550 2,9 6,850 0,0 9,750 2,3 7,400 0,0 9,700 38,250
Hrozková Aneta 2013 Sokol Brno I B 2,4 8,500 0,0 10,900 0,9 6,200 0,0 7,100 2,6 7,600 0,0 10,200 2,8 7,050 0,0 9,850 38,050
Rychtecká Klaudie 2013 Sokol Brno I B 2,4 8,600 0,0 11,000 1,4 6,700 0,0 8,100 2,6 7,000 0,0 9,600 2,8 7,350 0,0 10,150 38,850
Václavíková Alexandra 2013 Sokol Brno I B 1,6 8,050 0,0 9,650 0,9 6,800 0,0 7,700 3,0 5,350 0,0 8,350 3,0 7,200 0,0 10,200 35,900
Total 33,150 23,350 29,550 30,200 116,250

13 AUT - Turnsport Wien
Chen Emma 2013 Turnsport Wien 3,4 8,750 0,0 12,150 1,2 6,750 0,0 7,950 3,4 6,800 0,0 10,200 2,9 6,500 0,0 9,400 39,700
Kis Eliza 2013 Turnsport Wien 3,2 8,600 0,1 11,700 1,2 5,100 0,0 6,300 3,2 6,200 0,0 9,400 3,1 7,100 0,0 10,200 37,600
Holecek Leona 2013 Turnsport Wien 1,6 8,800 0,0 10,400 1,2 5,900 0,0 7,100 4,3 7,050 0,0 11,350 3,2 6,200 0,0 9,400 38,250
Total 34,250 21,350 30,950 29,000 115,550

14 HUN - Szombathely
Zimmer Liána 2011 Szombathely 3,2 8,450 0,0 11,650 1,8 5,800 0,0 7,600 3,5 5,700 0,1 9,100 3,1 6,550 0,1 9,550 37,900
Vass Rebeka 2012 Szombathely 3,4 8,550 0,0 11,950 1,0 6,150 4,0 3,150 3,5 5,500 0,1 8,900 2,7 6,000 0,0 8,700 32,700
Balogh Róza 2014 Szombathely 3,2 8,350 0,0 11,550 0,5 6,700 4,0 3,200 1,9 7,300 0,0 9,200 2,0 6,400 0,0 8,400 32,350
Total 35,150 13,950 27,200 26,650 102,950

15 SLO - ŠD Center Maribor
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Rakić Arya Hojs 2011 ŠD Center Maribor 3,2 7,700 0,3 10,600 1,7 5,550 0,0 7,250 3,7 5,250 0,1 8,850 3,0 6,400 0,0 9,400 36,100
Lesjak Ema 2014 ŠD Center Maribor 1,6 8,700 0,0 10,300 1,0 4,300 0,0 5,300 1,9 6,450 0,0 8,350 2,1 6,700 0,0 8,800 32,750
Kostov Hana 2013 ŠD Center Maribor 1,6 9,050 0,0 10,650 1,5 4,150 0,0 5,650 2,8 6,150 0,0 8,950 2,1 6,650 0,0 8,750 34,000
Total 31,550 18,200 26,150 26,950 102,850
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Memoriál Jana Gajdoše - GIRLS
11.11.2023 - TJ Sokol Brno I Director of Competition: Jan Caska
GIRLS - Individual Head Judge: Pavla Varmužková

Rank Name Birth Club D E pen D E pen D E pen D E pen TOTAL

1 Kubošná Veronika 2010 Sokol Brno I A 3,4 9,250 0,0 12,650 1,4 7,700 0,0 9,100 4,1 7,500 0,0 11,600 4,2 7,650 0,0 11,850 45,200
2 Ota Aja 2010 SLO -National Team 3,2 9,000 0,0 12,200 2,0 7,550 0,0 9,550 4,2 6,850 0,1 10,950 3,9 7,400 0,0 11,300 44,000
3 Beerová Anna 2013 GYMPRA 3,2 8,750 0,0 11,950 1,2 7,600 0,0 8,800 4,0 7,750 0,0 11,750 3,0 8,100 0,0 11,100 43,600
4 Gschlisser Leonie 2010 Turnsport Austria 3,2 9,150 0,0 12,350 1,9 7,550 0,0 9,450 4,2 6,700 0,1 10,800 3,9 7,100 0,0 11,000 43,600
5 Steinhauserová Julie 2010 Sokol Kampa 3,4 8,700 0,0 12,100 2,2 6,550 0,0 8,750 4,4 7,150 0,0 11,550 3,6 7,350 0,0 10,950 43,350
6 Jenšíková Valentýna 2010 Sokol Kampa 3,4 8,900 0,0 12,300 2,4 7,250 0,0 9,650 3,7 6,650 0,0 10,350 3,2 7,600 0,0 10,800 43,100
7 Karásková Karolína 2010 Sokol Brno I A 3,4 9,100 0,0 12,500 1,5 7,500 0,0 9,000 4,0 7,200 0,0 11,200 3,5 6,750 0,0 10,250 42,950
8 Akrapovič Ema 2011 SLO -National Team 3,2 7,900 0,3 10,800 2,6 7,100 0,0 9,700 3,8 7,350 0,0 11,150 3,3 7,900 0,0 11,200 42,850
9 Maříková Kateřina 2011 Bohemians Praha A 3,4 9,050 0,0 12,450 1,2 7,100 0,0 8,300 4,4 6,550 0,0 10,950 3,4 7,550 0,0 10,950 42,650

10 Červenková Ágnes 2012 Bohemians Praha A 1,6 9,150 0,0 10,750 1,7 7,750 0,0 9,450 3,8 7,600 0,0 11,400 3,1 7,850 0,0 10,950 42,550
11 Strigl Maria 2011 Vorarlberg-Tirol 3,4 8,850 0,0 12,250 1,4 7,000 0,0 8,400 3,3 7,450 0,0 10,750 3,5 7,600 0,0 11,100 42,500
12 Měřinská Beata 2010 Sokol Kampa 3,2 8,750 0,0 11,950 1,6 5,850 0,0 7,450 4,0 8,050 0,0 12,050 3,2 7,800 0,0 11,000 42,450
13 Sobolová Sára 2012 Sokol Brno I A 3,2 8,750 0,0 11,950 1,8 6,900 0,0 8,700 3,5 7,600 0,0 11,100 3,3 7,400 0,0 10,700 42,450
14 Bártková Kateřina 2010 GK Vítkovice 3,2 8,550 0,0 11,750 1,2 8,150 0,0 9,350 3,3 7,000 0,0 10,300 3,2 7,500 0,0 10,700 42,100
15 Poláková Kateřina 2011 Bohemians Praha A 3,4 8,550 0,0 11,950 1,2 7,950 0,0 9,150 3,9 6,900 0,0 10,800 3,1 7,100 0,0 10,200 42,100
16 Pangrácová Eva 2010 Bohemians Praha A 3,2 8,600 0,0 11,800 1,2 7,000 0,0 8,200 3,8 7,000 0,0 10,800 3,2 8,000 0,0 11,200 42,000
17 Kazyrevič Darja 2011 AC Sparta Praha 3,2 8,850 0,0 12,050 1,5 6,750 0,0 8,250 3,8 7,400 0,0 11,200 3,0 7,350 0,0 10,350 41,850
18 Pálková Anna 2011 AC Sparta Praha 3,2 8,950 0,0 12,150 1,4 6,900 0,0 8,300 3,9 6,950 0,0 10,850 2,8 7,450 0,0 10,250 41,550
19 Hosnedlová Adriana 2013 GYMPRA 2,4 8,700 0,0 11,100 1,0 7,400 0,0 8,400 4,1 7,200 0,1 11,200 3,1 7,600 0,1 10,600 41,300
20 Stare Ajda 2010 Zelena Jama 3,2 8,650 0,0 11,850 1,5 6,250 0,0 7,750 3,3 8,250 0,0 11,550 2,1 7,600 0,0 9,700 40,850
21 Richter  Helene 2011 ASVÖ Wien 2,4 8,800 0,0 11,200 2,0 7,150 0,0 9,150 4,1 6,050 0,0 10,150 3,6 6,700 0,0 10,300 40,800
21 Holecek Amelina 2010 Turnsport Austria 2,4 8,750 0,0 11,150 2,0 7,900 0,0 9,900 3,6 6,550 0,1 10,050 3,1 6,700 0,1 9,700 40,800
23 Matoušková Ella 2011 AC Sparta Praha 3,2 8,550 0,0 11,750 1,3 7,400 0,0 8,700 3,9 5,700 0,0 9,600 3,2 7,500 0,0 10,700 40,750
24 Schwaiger Amalia 2012 ASVÖ Wien 3,4 8,700 0,0 12,100 1,4 7,600 0,0 9,000 4,0 5,700 0,0 9,700 3,8 6,100 0,0 9,900 40,700
25 Radivojevič Julija 2013 Zelena Jama 3,4 9,000 0,0 12,400 1,3 6,700 0,0 8,000 3,1 7,400 0,0 10,500 2,4 7,050 0,0 9,450 40,350
26 Walli Lea 2011 Turnsport Austria 3,4 7,600 0,3 10,700 2,7 7,000 0,0 9,700 4,0 5,650 0,0 9,650 3,3 7,000 0,0 10,300 40,350
27 Prugg Natalie 2010 Vorarlberg-Tirol 2,0 9,100 0,0 11,100 1,2 7,200 0,0 8,400 3,1 7,850 0,0 10,950 3,0 6,800 0,0 9,800 40,250
28 Nekvasilová Julie 2012 GYMPRA 3,2 8,550 0,1 11,650 1,6 6,550 0,0 8,150 3,6 7,500 0,0 11,100 2,8 6,500 0,0 9,300 40,200
29 Novotná Sára Anna 2011 GK Vítkovice 3,2 8,850 0,0 12,050 1,2 6,850 0,0 8,050 3,4 7,200 0,0 10,600 3,0 6,350 0,0 9,350 40,050
30 Raková Linda 2011 GK Vítkovice 2,4 8,800 0,0 11,200 1,1 7,200 0,0 8,300 3,5 6,950 0,0 10,450 3,1 6,900 0,0 10,000 39,950
31 Štaidlová Edita 2012 Sokol Kampa 3,2 8,650 0,0 11,850 1,5 5,800 0,0 7,300 3,9 7,200 0,1 11,000 3,0 6,700 0,0 9,700 39,850
32 Chen Emma 2013 Turnsport Wien 3,4 8,750 0,0 12,150 1,2 6,750 0,0 7,950 3,4 6,800 0,0 10,200 2,9 6,500 0,0 9,400 39,700
33 Rychtecká Klaudie 2013 Sokol Brno I B 2,4 8,600 0,0 11,000 1,4 6,700 0,0 8,100 2,6 7,000 0,0 9,600 2,8 7,350 0,0 10,150 38,850
34 Žáková Veronika 2012 AC Sparta Praha 1,6 8,950 0,0 10,550 1,4 6,100 0,0 7,500 3,2 7,650 0,0 10,850 2,3 7,350 0,0 9,650 38,550
35 Škrinjar Zala 2011 SLO -National Team 1,6 8,850 0,0 10,450 1,1 7,850 0,0 8,950 4,1 4,950 0,0 9,050 3,1 6,950 0,0 10,050 38,500
36 Kafková Barbora 2012 Sokol Brno I B 2,4 8,850 0,0 11,250 1,0 6,550 0,0 7,550 2,9 6,850 0,0 9,750 2,3 7,400 0,0 9,700 38,250
37 Holecek Leona 2013 Turnsport Wien 1,6 8,800 0,0 10,400 1,2 5,900 0,0 7,100 4,3 7,050 0,0 11,350 3,2 6,200 0,0 9,400 38,250
38 Hrozková Aneta 2013 Sokol Brno I B 2,4 8,500 0,0 10,900 0,9 6,200 0,0 7,100 2,6 7,600 0,0 10,200 2,8 7,050 0,0 9,850 38,050
39 Zimmer Liána 2011 Szombathely 3,2 8,450 0,0 11,650 1,8 5,800 0,0 7,600 3,5 5,700 0,1 9,100 3,1 6,550 0,1 9,550 37,900
40 Beck Jana 2011 Vorarlberg-Tirol 1,6 9,100 0,0 10,700 1,2 7,150 0,0 8,350 3,0 7,700 0,0 10,700 2,4 5,500 0,0 7,900 37,650
41 Kis Eliza 2013 Turnsport Wien 3,2 8,600 0,1 11,700 1,2 5,100 0,0 6,300 3,2 6,200 0,0 9,400 3,1 7,100 0,0 10,200 37,600
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Vault: Jelínková Kateřina CZE, Csilag Tünde HUN, Fras Tjaša SLO, Kršková Aneta CZE
Uneven bars: Köhler Tereza AUT, Grmelová Světlana CZE, Kamnikar Barbora SLO, Václavíková Věra CZE

Balance beam: Hořká Zuzana CZE, Stupbacher Nina AUT, Hálová Daniela CZE, Zábržová Monika CZE, Time: Hnilicová Jasmína
Floor exercise: Kailová Petra CZE, Kamnikar Ivana SLO, Szanwald Barbora AUT, Hálová Sabina CZE
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42 Reidl Emely Joy 2010 Turnsport Austria 2,0 8,850 0,0 10,850 1,4 6,850 0,0 8,250 3,5 5,150 0,0 8,650 3,0 6,750 0,0 9,750 37,500
43 Tomažič Živa 2011 SLO -National Team 2,0 9,050 0,0 11,050 1,1 8,300 0,0 9,400 3,5 5,300 0,0 8,800 3,2 5,000 0,1 8,100 37,350
44 Rüf Eva 2012 Vorarlberg-Tirol 1,6 9,000 0,1 10,500 1,0 6,100 0,0 7,100 3,1 7,700 0,0 10,800 2,2 6,700 0,0 8,900 37,300
45 Klacanska Paulina 2013 ASVÖ Wien 3,4 8,550 0,0 11,950 0,9 5,000 0,0 5,900 2,8 7,250 0,0 10,050 3,0 6,350 0,0 9,350 37,250
46 Prutkayová Frederika 2013 GK Vítkovice 2,4 9,000 0,0 11,400 0,8 5,850 0,0 6,650 2,6 6,700 0,1 9,200 2,8 6,200 0,0 9,000 36,250
47 Urbanová Daniela 2011 Sokol Brno I A 2,4 8,950 0,0 11,350 1,4 5,300 0,0 6,700 3,3 6,850 0,0 10,150 3,1 4,900 0,0 8,000 36,200
48 Makuc Ula 2010 Zelena Jama 1,6 8,950 0,0 10,550 1,1 7,200 0,0 8,300 3,4 5,300 0,0 8,700 3,1 5,500 0,0 8,600 36,150
49 Rakić Arya Hojs 2011 ŠD Center Maribor 3,2 7,700 0,3 10,600 1,7 5,550 0,0 7,250 3,7 5,250 0,1 8,850 3,0 6,400 0,0 9,400 36,100
50 Václavíková Alexandra 2013 Sokol Brno I B 1,6 8,050 0,0 9,650 0,9 6,800 0,0 7,700 3,0 5,350 0,0 8,350 3,0 7,200 0,0 10,200 35,900
51 Jankotová Klára 2013 GYMPRA 1,6 8,600 0,0 10,200 1,0 5,450 0,0 6,450 2,6 7,300 0,0 9,900 1,9 6,400 0,0 8,300 34,850
52 Kostov Hana 2013 ŠD Center Maribor 1,6 9,050 0,0 10,650 1,5 4,150 0,0 5,650 2,8 6,150 0,0 8,950 2,1 6,650 0,0 8,750 34,000
53 Orel Taja 2012 Zelena Jama 1,6 9,000 0,0 10,600 0,7 7,350 4,0 4,050 2,9 6,350 0,0 9,250 3,1 6,900 0,1 9,900 33,800
54 Lesjak Ema 2014 ŠD Center Maribor 1,6 8,700 0,0 10,300 1,0 4,300 0,0 5,300 1,9 6,450 0,0 8,350 2,1 6,700 0,0 8,800 32,750
55 Vass Rebeka 2012 Szombathely 3,4 8,550 0,0 11,950 1,0 6,150 4,0 3,150 3,5 5,500 0,1 8,900 2,7 6,000 0,0 8,700 32,700
56 Balogh Róza 2014 Szombathely 3,2 8,350 0,0 11,550 0,5 6,700 4,0 3,200 1,9 7,300 0,0 9,200 2,0 6,400 0,0 8,400 32,350
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